Eindstanden Belofte, Elite, Prof-B
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Eindstand na Etappe Peize

Voornaam

1 Rick

2 Steven

3 Luuk

4 Karst

5 Michiel

6 Redmar

7 Steijn

8 Jacco

9 Jitse

10 Pim

11 Bjorn
12 Tijmen
13 Eskil
14 Marijn
15 Harry
16 Patrick
17 Kyrill
18 Quint
19 Floris
20 Evert
21 Jelrik
22 Jens Martijn
23 Noud

Gele trui
Achternaam
Ottema
Willemsen
Verbrugge
Hayma

Kok
Dijkman
Oosterveld
Vries de
Breeuwsma
Funken
Bakker
Eising
Huiting
Frankes
Sweering
Diepstra
Visser

van der Leeuw
Haverdings
Koning
Hiemstra
Westra
Smeenge

Klasse
ProfB

Elite
Belofte <23
ProfB <23
Elite

Elite

ProfB <23
Elite

Elite
Belofte <23
Elite

ProfB
ProfB <23
Belofte <23
Elite
Belofte <23
Elite

Elite
Belofte <23
Elite
Belofte <23
Elite
Belofte <23

wiglermeaerdaagse

Harkema

150
60
140
0
0
110
90
80
28
50
0
0

Peize

145
205
110
225
215
100
115
75
120
90
135
130
125
95
85
80
105
70
65
60
59
58
57

De Wilp
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TOTAAL

295
265
250
225
215
210
205
155
148
140
135
130
125
120
111
105
105
70
65
60
59
58
57
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Eindstand na Etappe Peize

Voornaam
1 Rick
2 Karst
3 Steven
4 Steijn
5 Matthieu
6 Marijn
7 Redmar
8 Jeffrey
9 Thijmen
10 Sven
11 Pim
12 Jelle
13 Samuel
14 Luuk
15 Sven.
16 Mike

Achternaam
Ottema
Hayma
Willemsen
Oosterveld
Hollaar
Frankes
Dijkman
Cordes
Paardekooper
Werf vv.d.
Funken
Bouma
Meer v.d.
Verbrugge
Wal v.d.
Dogterom

Klasse
Elite
Beloften
Elite
Elite
Elite
Beloften
Elite
Elite
Beloften
Beloften
Beloften
Elite
Beloften
Beloften
Beloften
Elite

wiglermeerdaagse
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12
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1 Karst

2 Steven

3 Rick

4 Thijmen

5 Floris

6 Michel

7 Steijn

8 Jelle

9 Redmar
10 Pim
11 Jeffrey
12 Adne
13 Werner
14 Luuk
15 Matthieu
16 Patrick
17 Jente
18 Jitse

Hayma
Willemsen
Ottema
Paardekoper
Haverdings
Kok
Oosterveld
Bouma
Dijkman
Funken
Cordes
Koster

Vos
Verbrugge
Hollaar
Diepstra
Klaver
Breeuwsma

Elite Beloften pr
Elite Beloften pr
Elite Beloften pr
Elite Beloften pr
Elite Beloften pr
Elite Beloften pr
Elite Beloften pr
Elite Beloften pr
Elite Beloften pr
Elite Beloften pr
Elite Beloften pr
Elite Beloften pr
Elite Beloften pr
Elite Beloften pr
Elite Beloften pr
Elite Beloften pr
Elite Beloften pr
Elite Beloften pr
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wiglermeerdaagse

Tussenstand Klasse 1

Tussenstand na Etappe Peize

1 Sille Hut Klasse 1 150 140 0 290

2 Twan Vlagsma Klasse 1 85 150 0 235

3 Daniel Elzinga Klasse 1 100 120 0 220

4 Liam Kramer Klasse 1 105 90 0 195

5 Berend Slagter Klasse 1 60 105 0 165

6 Joachim Zuidema Klasse 1 130 30 0 160

7 Dennis Steverink Klasse 1 90 70 0 160

8 Timo Vlagsma Klasse 1 120 33 0 153

9 Yorick Niemeijer Klasse 1 65 85 0 150
10 Rick Metselaar Klasse 1 140 0 0 140
11 Coen Bosch Klasse 1 0 130 0 130
12 Arjan Douma Klasse 1 70 55 0 125
13 Jelmer. Koehoorn Klasse 1 50 75 0 125
14 Lars Hornstra Klasse 1 110 0 0 110
15 Tristan Vos Klasse 1 0 110 0 110
16 Harmen Dijkstra Klasse 1 45 60 0 105
17 Erik Hagting Klasse 1 0 100 0 100
18 Egon Nanninga Klasse 1 95 0 0 95
19 Jasper Nijkamp Klasse 1 0 95 0 95
20 Bas Bosma Klasse 1 80 0 0 80
21 Pieter Terpstra Klasse 1 0 80 0 80
22 Jelmer Groen Klasse 1 75 0 0 75
23 Albert de Vries Klasse 1 34 34 0 68
24 Marco Swierstra Klasse 1 0 65 0 65
25 Beniji Hulzinga Klasse 1 35 27 0 62
26 Arjan de Haan Klasse 1 55 0 0 55
27 Arjan. Bos Klasse 1 0 50 0 50
28 Mark ten Cate Klasse 1 0 45 0 45
29 Jens Martijin ~ Westra Klasse 1 40 0 0 40
30 Twan. Alderts Klasse 1 0 40 0 40
31 Jelte Boelens Klasse 1 0 35 0 35
32 Adriaan Doornbos Klasse 1 33 0 0 33
33 Sven Nijkamp Klasse 1 0 32 0 32
34 Cor Visser Klasse 1 0 31 0 31
35 Benjamin Zuidema Klasse 1 0 29 0 29
36 Gerard Haasjes Klasse 1 0 28 0 28
37 Dennis. Boskers Klasse 1 0 26 0 26
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wiglermeerdaagse

Tussenstand Klasse 1

Tussenstand na Etappe Peize

1 Johan Bouwhuis Klasse 2 130 150 0 280
2 Niek Geerts Klasse 2 150 130 0 280
3 Arjen Veenstra Klasse 2 120 105 0 225
4 Rudi Nijkamp Klasse 2 110 110 0 220
5 Dennis Kleiker Klasse 2 140 0 0 140
6 Mart Vos Klasse 2 0 140 0 140
7 Jelmer Venema Klasse 2 95 35 0 130
8 Jeroen Kamps Klasse 2 0 120 0 120
9 Dennie v.der  Kooi Klasse 2 105 0 0 105
10 Jort den Hoedt Klasse 2 100 0 0 100
11 Douwe de Boer Klasse 2 0 100 0 100
12 Jasper Riemer van Dijk Klasse 2 0 95 0 95
13 Geert v.der Veen Klasse 2 90 0 0 90
14 Harold Zigterman Klasse 2 0 90 0 90
15 Albert Schurer Klasse 2 0 85 0 85
16 Harry Witterholt Klasse 2 0 80 0 80
17 Jan Veijer Klasse 2 0 75 0 75
18 Erik Rutkens Klasse 2 0 70 0 70
19 Frank Takens Klasse 2 0 65 0 65
20 Jacob van der Zijl Klasse 2 0 60 0 60
21 René Stolwijk Klasse 2 0 55 0 55
22 Hidde Bos Klasse 2 0 50 0 50
23 Jorren Westra Klasse 2 0 45 0 45
24 Daan Koning Klasse 2 0 40 0 40
25 Abele Kamminga Klasse 2 0 34 0 34
26 Eddy Ariaans Klasse 2 0 33 0 33
27 Kees van Rengs Klasse 2 0 32 0 32



